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HARRIS SOCIATES
OAKMARK FUNDS

Msrch 26, 2015

ASX
Investor Rotakions
Exoh=lge Catro
20 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000
Australia

To Whom It May Concern

We wilh to inibcm you *mt mofF 20, 2015, the Hanis Associates Investment Trust
C'HAIT") hold 85,018,900 shares ofTranspecific Industric, which represcats 5,38% ofvoting
righi HAIrs holdings wen previously reported and inoluted in tho aggreg*Itc pcrocning©
hol(lit, ofHarris Assocista L.P. C'Hamis") but were not separitch roportcd. HArr is a
separate legal entity for which Harris serves as investrnsit advi ,r with disor,<*i=7
811 Xity and 11:Oxy voting mahority.

Following further review ofthe ASX fllhg requirements ed commiltation with Anstralian
coungel, we wem advised that ill addition to Hanis' aggregate filing, a separate filing ahould
have beem made on behalfofHAIT. As such, we are submitiing the attached form for
sub,tantial holdings today. The last liling submitted by H•¤is for Tranipecific Inchistries wag
as ofF 23,2015, at a posidon of 7.46%. The holdinp fbr HArr wece included inthst
Eling.

Hanis will oontinu© to include HArr's holdings in its aggres* disclosure Slings. Going
fbrward, Harris will also file seperato , , -67 . 6 011 on behalfofHArr, when required

If you have my questions or require further information, please contaot me d (312) 646-3489
or at keolwell@hmimmoc.com.

Sincorely,

Kim Coh Il
Smior Compliance Officer

111 South Wacker Ddve, Suits 4600, Chkago, illnols 60606 • 312.646.3600 • harrlsassoc.com • oakmariccom
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ANNEX B

HARRIS ASSOCIATES INVESTMENTTRUST
From 10-20-14 To 02-20-15

OAKMARKINnSMALICAPFUND

™de
D-

12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014

1/9/2015
1/9/2015

U12/2015
1/12/2015
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
1/14/2015
1/14/2015
1/15/2015

2/11/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/13/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/18/2015
2/18/2015
2/20/2015
2/20/2015

2/20/2015

a,11:Il# Siwidty
93,162 Trantpadfic Industries

3,582,095 Trampidfic Industries
885,343 Trinspidfic Industries

183 Transpadfic Industries
352,817 Transpadfic Industries

70,041 Transpadfic IndustrleS
212,359 Transpadfic I*stries

58,153 Transpadfic Inckistrles
200,800 Tranr-*Ic Industries
466,400 Transpadfic Indus es

2,553,914 Trampedflc Industries
270,033 Transpadfic Industries
399,714 Transpadfic Industries
541,200 Transpadfic hdustrles
72,100 TranspacNIc hdustrles

269,911 Transpacific Indust,les
13,422 Transpadfic Industries

8,421 Transpadfic Industries
72,364 Transpadfic Industtles

1,623,468 Transpaclfic hdustries
36,000 Transpacific *dustrles

1,454,600 Transpacific Industries
721.900 Transpadfic Industries

3,594,352 Trinspaclfic Industries
3,609,548 Trinspactfic Industries

aass
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordllary
Ordhary
Ordlnary
Orrihiry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordhury
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Odln,ry
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Pdndpal
59,093.20

2,294,274.21
575,972.16

12233
236.510.16
45,447.67

146,959.71
39,47622

190,982.19
310,152-57

1,697,507.97
180,683.14
268,187.37
361,813.38
48,510.26

181,539.33
9,227.87
5,776.48

49,842.13
1,122,929.94

24,762.82
852,259.16
443,995.57

2,213,46&46
2,248,197.95


